
THE MONTHLY SCOOP
Happening @ The University Area 
Community Center Complex
14013 N 22nd Street, Tampa FL 33613

Tampa Bay Black Hertitage Festival 2024 Luncheon  
(PRE-REGISTRATION): 
January 10th from 11:30am-1:30pm 

Paint the Town (PRE-REGISTRATION):  
January 13th from 8:00am–1:00pm 

The Sauce - Cooking Class for Youth (FREE):  
January 10th & 24th from 5:00pm–6:30pm

Workforce Training – Custodial Maintenance Certification 
(FREE):  January 11th & 12th from 9:00am–3:00pm 

Feeding Tampa Bay Mobile Pantry (FREE):  
January 17th from 4:30–6:00pm

Adult Art Class w/ Ms. Lorena (FREE):   
Every Wednesday from 11:00am–1:00pm 
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Cooking Demos in the Park – All Ages (FREE):  
January 10th from 2:30-3:30pm

Kinship Market (FREE):  
Every Wednesday from 2:30–4:00pm

Kinship Market (FREE):  
Every Friday from 11:00am–12:00pm 

Art in the Garden / Arte en el Jardin – All Ages (FREE): 
Every Friday from 10:00am–12:00pm 

Happening @ Harvest Hope Park
13704 N 20th Street, Tampa FL 33613

Happening @ Mort Rec Center
1815 E 148th Avenue, Lutz FL 33549
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Recurring Events (Free; Registration required)
Monday (January 1, 8, 15, 22, 29)   
University Area Community Center 
3:00pm Capoeira w/ Ms. Carrie - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-9)
3:00pm Drumming w/ Mr. John - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-9) 
3:00pm Mural Visual Art w/ Lorena - Prodigy® Moves (ages 5-8)
3:30pm Visual Art w/ Ms. Vivian - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-9)
3:30pm Keyboarding w/ Ms. Dionne - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 9-13/14-17) 

New Tampa Family YMCA
4:00pm Youth Swim Lessons - Get Moving (Every Other Week)   

Tuesday (January 2, 9, 16, 23, 30) 
University Area Community Center 
11:00am Adult Cardio Fitness w/ Instructor Yvonne - Get Moving 
12:00pm Adult Yoga Class w/ Instructor Lynn - Get Moving
12:00pm Miracles In Motion Bootcamp Class  
                 w/ Instructor Yvonne - Get Moving  
3:00pm Visual Art w/ Mr. Junior - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 10-13/14-17)
3:00pm Guitar w/ Mr. Freddie - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-9) 
3:00pm Visual Arts w/ Ms. Lorena - Prodigy® Moves (ages 5-8)
3:30pm Drumming w/ Mr. John - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 10-13/14-17) 
4:00pm Dance w/ Ms. Carrie - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-9) 
5:00pm NYC Gritty Basketball Clinic - Get Moving
5:00pm Youth Martial Arts w/ Mr. Fred - Get Moving
5:00pm Guitar w/ Mr. Freddie - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages10-13/14-17)
5:30pm Digital Lab w/ Mr. John - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 10-13/14-17)  
6:00pm Dance Team w/ Ms. Carrie - Prodigy® Moves (Invite Only) 
  
Wednesday (January 3, 10, 17, 24, 31)  
University Area Community Center
3:00pm Drumming w/ Mr. John - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-9) 
3:00pm Beginner Dance w/ Ms. Carrie - Prodigy® Moves
3:30pm Visual Art w/ Ms. Angela - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-9)
3:30pm Keyboarding w/ Ms. Dionne - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-8)  
5:00pm NYC Gritty Basketball Clinic - Get Moving 
5:00pm Youth Martial Arts w/ Mr. Fred - Get Moving

Harvest Hope Center
5:30pm Youth Athletic Training - Get Moving 

New Tampa Family YMCA
4:00pm Youth Swim Lessons - Get Moving (Every Other Week)

Thursday (January 4, 11, 18, 25) 
University Area Community Center 
11:00am Adult Cardio Fitness w/ Instructor Yvonne - Get Moving  
12:00pm Adult Yoga Class w/ Instructor Lynn - Get Moving 
3:00pm Guitar w/ Mr. Freddie - Prodiy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-9) 
3:00pm Digital Art w/ Ms. Angela D - Prodigy® Moves (ages 5-8)
3:30pm Drumming w/ Mr. John - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 10-13/14-17)
3:30pm Visual Art w/ Mr. Junior - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 10-13/14-17)
4:00pm Dance w/ Ms. Carrie - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 5-9)   
5:00pm NYC Gritty Basketball Clinic - Get Moving 
6:00pm Dance Team w/ Ms. Carrie - Prodigy® Moves (Invite Only) 
6:00pm Advance Art Class for Teens w/ Tatiana  
               - Prodigy® Moves (ages 11-17)

PRODIGY WILL NOT HAVE CLASS THE FIRST WEEK OF  
JANUARY, CLASSES WILL RESUME JANUARY 8TH

5:00pm Youth Martial Arts w/ Mr. Fred - Get Moving
5:00pm Guitar w/ Mr. Freddie - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages10-13/14-17)
5:30pm Digital Lab w/ Mr. John - Prodigy® Tampa 1 (ages 10-13/14-17) 

Harvest Hope Center
5:30pm Youth Athletic Training - Get Moving 

Friday (January 5, 12, 19, 26) 
University Area Community Center 
3:00pm Beginner Art Class w/ Tatiana - Prodigy® Moves (ages 5-8) 
6:00pm Advance Art Class for Teens w/ Tatiana  
               - Prodigy® Moves (ages 11-17)

Harvest Hope Center
10:30am Cooking Demos in the Park - Get Moving

Harvest Hope Park
9:00am Volunteer in the Garden
10:00am Art in the Garden/Arte en el Jardin  
5:00pm Youth Soccer w/ Coach Romeo/ Coach Julian  
               - Get Moving 

Saturday (January 6, 13, 20, 27)  
University Area Community Center
9:00am Community Mentoring Through Basketball  
               - Get Moving  

Harvest Hope Park
5:00pm Youth Soccer w/ Coach Romeo/ Coach Julian  
               - Get Moving

Scan Me
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Mind, body and soul.


